[SEASON TICKET SALES VIA RINGGO AND DIRECT JAN 25-JAN 26

GRANTHAM

WEEKLY

MONTHLY

QUARTERLY

BULK BUY QUARTERLY( BUY 4 GET 5TH FREE)
GRANTHAM COLLEGE TEMP PARKING SEPT TO JUNE
TOTAL GRANTHAM

STAMFORD

WEEKLY

MONTHLY

QUARTERLY

BULK BUY QUARTERLY (BUY 4 GET 5TH FREE)
TOTAL STAMFORD

GRAND TOTAL

SALES MON-FRI

5
11
35

100

42
49
172
12

PRICE
£18.00
£65.00

£170.00
£170.00

£18.00
£65.00
£170.00
£170.00



INCOME

£90.00
£715.00
£5,950.00
£17,000.00

£756.00
£3,185.00
£29,240.00
£2,040.00

SALES MON-SAT

2
10

23
51
107
21

PRICE

215
75
200
200

215
75
200
200

INCOME

£43.00
£750.00
£600.00
£800.00

£494.50
£3,825.00
£21,400.00
£4,200.00

TOTAL INCOME

£133.00
£1,465.00
£6,550.00
£17,800.00
£16,364.00
£42,312.00

£1,250.50
£7,010.00
£50,640.00
£6,240.00
£65,140.50

£107,452.50



