

SEASON TICKET SALES VIA RINGGO AND DIRECT JAN 25-JAN 26

GRANTHAM

	SALES MON-FRI	PRICE
WEEKLY	5	£18.00
MONTHLY	11	£65.00
QUARTERLY	35	£170.00
BULK BUY QUARTERLY(BUY 4 GET 5TH FREE)	100	£170.00
GRANTHAM COLLEGE TEMP PARKING SEPT TO JUNE		
TOTAL GRANTHAM		

STAMFORD

WEEKLY	42	£18.00
MONTHLY	49	£65.00
QUARTERLY	172	£170.00
BULK BUY QUARTERLY (BUY 4 GET 5TH FREE)	12	£170.00
TOTAL STAMFORD		
GRAND TOTAL		

INCOME	SALES MON-SAT	PRICE	INCOME	TOTAL INCOME	
£90.00		2	21.5	£43.00	£133.00
£715.00		10	75	£750.00	£1,465.00
£5,950.00		3	200	£600.00	£6,550.00
£17,000.00		4	200	£800.00	£17,800.00
					£16,364.00
					£42,312.00
£756.00		23	21.5	£494.50	£1,250.50
£3,185.00		51	75	£3,825.00	£7,010.00
£29,240.00		107	200	£21,400.00	£50,640.00
£2,040.00		21	200	£4,200.00	£6,240.00
					£65,140.50
					<u>£107,452.50</u>